Girl Scout Tin with Snowman w/ Winter Background Tin Little Village Tin with Chocolate
Milk Chocolate Mint Trefoils with Peppermint Bark Rounds C Chocolate Covered Pretzels D Covered Almonds
%refoitl_?_h_aricd,lmilk cfk}ocolate mints. ‘cgg‘dt}e g}ilgghoofcgg‘fgﬁg&%g;hed peppermint Pretzels covered in chocolate. Almonds smothered in milk chocolate.
o artificial colors or flavors. 4 . . ; "
$12.00 6 oz. Girl Scout Tin @D $12.00 8 0z. Snowman w/ Winter Background Tin Saied $12.00 6.5 0z Little Village Tin ©D $9,00 90z. @D

Madagascar Vanilla Everything Seasoned Cashews Pecan Peanut Butter

& Honey Almonds Cashews seasoned with onion, poppy seeds, Supremes Penguins

Almonds with honey and vanilla. garlic, and sesame seeds. Caramel and pecans covered in milk chocolate. o5t Peanut butter covered with milk chocolate. ot
$9.00 80z. @D $9,00 8oz. © $8.00 5 0z. Gift Box 3] $8.00 5.10z. Gift Box ®

| p
I Dark Chocolate J English Butter Toffee K Cranberry Trail Mix L Chocolate
Sea Salt Caramels Butter toffee covered in milk chocolate with Cranberries, raisins, almonds, cashews, English Covered Raisins
Caramel enrobed in dark chocolate with sea salt. e crushed almonds. s walnuts, and banana chips. Raisins covered in chocolate.
$8.00 6 oz. Gift Box g@ $8.00 5 o0z. Gift Box g@ $8.00 70z $8.00 10 0z. ©D

For each $7 donation, @
our veterans and active duty
service members will be sent
one can of chocolates or nuts

both home & abroad.

Thank you for your support!

M Dulce N Fruit O Spicy Cajun Mix P Care to
Daisies Slices BBQ peanuts, BBQ corn sticks, mini sesame chips, Share

Milk chocolate daisies filled with a caramel center.
$8.00 5.10z. Gift Box

Sweet, chewy, flavored candy sprinkled with sugar. taco and hot Cajun sesame sticks.

$7.00 10 0z. $7.00 70z. @D $7.00

She,

Oaied

My first name is:

Our troop goal is:

My personal goal is:

Girl Scout Tin with Milk
Chocolate Mint Trefoils
Peppermint Bark Rounds
Chocolate Covered Pretzels
Madagascar Vanilla
& Honey Almonds
Seasoned Cashews
Cranberry Trail Mix

Snowman Tin with
Little Village Tin with
Chocolate Covered
Almonds
Everything

Pecan Supremes
Peanut Butter
Penguins

Dark Chocolate
Sea Salt Caramels
English Butter
Toffee

Chocolate Covered
Raisins

Dulce Daisies
Fruit Slices

Spicy Cajun Mix
Care to Share

EzEE | Purchase online from me at:
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Number of Items
Amount Due
Amount Pai
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Name Phone or Email

10

1

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Total Number of Items

@

Item Cost | $12 | $12 | $12 $9 $9 $9 $8 $8 $8 $8 $8 $8 $8 $7 $7 $7 girlscouts

Total Dollar Amount Sold
Allergy Statement: All products are manufactured on equipment that processes and packages peanuts and other tree nuts. oty ? NUT
All nutritional information can be found at www.trophynutorders.com @ @‘ @D — Denotes Kosher
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Important Dates 2 02 2 Patches
Rewards!  zo22raen

Begin selling on: send 18+ emails
Rewards are cumulative.

Reward choices can be
made online once a girl sets
up her online campaign site.

*Rewards are subject to

Go Bright
Ahead Patch
sell 10+ nut &
candy items

Turn in my order form by:

NS

Care to Share

change due to unforeseen Patch N C_IAgE
Pick up my product by: circumstances, and similar zell 5 mlhtary SHARE
: items might be used as Swimming onations
a substitute. Seal Patch

Some items may sell 3+ magazines

Deliver product to L el

customers by:
Combined sales rewards

Turn in money by: Seal Keychain Color Changing Sunglasses Small Seal Plush
sell 15+ total items sell 25+ total items sell 40+ total items
Go Bright Ahead T Shirt Diamond Art Stickers Craft Your choice of?:
sell 55+ total items sell 70+ total items Large Seal Plush or LED Strip Lights

sell 85+ total items

100+ Patch & Your choice of: Polaroid Camera Drawing for the XL Seal

Dry Bag or $20 Girl Scout Shop Credit sell 125+ total items Sell 10+ items and create

sell 100+ total items your avatar to be
entered to win!

instax

mini 9.

Gift Card

*DESIGN MAY VARY.

Earn these two special patches with your name and avatar on them.

Earn a Fall Personalized Patch with Earn a Girl Scout Cookie Crossover Personalized Patch with your Avatar. Here’s how!

YOUR NAME
*

your avatar. Here’s how! Sweets & Treats Involvement: 2023 Cookie Involvement
n ] * Create your avatar e Participate in Sweets & Treats Program and create o Participate in the 2023 Cookie Program
s s woo 2> ¢ Send 18+ emails* your avatar in the M2 system o Send 30+ emails in Digital Order Card
e Use the "Share My Site" functiqn in the M2 e Send 18+ emails* during the Sweets & Treats Program (DOC)*
. . system to ask friends and family for support e Use the "Share My Site" function in the M2 system o Sell 400+ boxes of cookies
or snorke onto e Sell $325+ in total Fall sales during the Sweets & Treats Program

select from 0 ]
Scout attire for your *one valid email per person e Sell 2+ Sweets & Treats products (nuts, candy, or mags) *one valid email per person




